Prof. Dr. Lotte Rose: Was hat Soziale Arbeit mit Tieren zu tun? SoSe 2025, 
Di 14.15. – 17.30, Geb. 2-R E17/18
Präsentationstermine 

	Termin
	

	15.04


	

	22.04.
	

	29.05.
	

	06.05. 
	

	13.05.


	Lena Schirmaier/Melisa Cimen 

Mira Schneider/Hannah Willkomm 


	20.05.

	Peter Kunz/Marnie Reimann 

Laura Ostermann/ Nudrat Majumder


	27.05.


	Melanie Trierweiler/ Michelle Riva
Sarah Hammerschick/Pauli 


	04.06.
	

	10.06.


	

	17.06.
	Maya Beringer/Valentin Biehl 
Michelle Dietrich/Stavroula Georgiadou
Ana Marcela Aguilar/Si Wei Chen

	24.06.
	Marie Sophie Eberle/Sophie Lippert
Luisa Zwing/Kim Gerlach

	01.07.
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